Product info Universal cone. Stainless steel AISI 316
Product info2 Exists in materials: Steel (See related products)
Product group 380
Connection Metric
Type 90°
METRIC 90°  BEND
4234~2S
Part No. Hose ID Thread Pipe
423406042S 1/4" M 12 x 1.5 6 mm
423408042S 1/4" M 14 x 1,5 8 mm
423410042S 1/4" M 16 x 1,5 10 mm
423410052S 5/16" M 16 x 1,5 10 mm
423412062S 3/8" M 18 x 1,5 12 mm
423415062S 3/8" M 22 x 1,5 15 mm
423415082S 1/2" M 22 x 1,5 15 mm
423418102S 5/8" M 26 x 1,5 18 mm
www.hydroscand.lv Page: 1/125.04.2024